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Anlage
Auf der Heide, 72585 Riederich

Sportwart/in
Kleiner, Uli
T 0160 90759398 tennisriederich@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Wenzelburger, Marcello
T 01512 6322450 Marcello.Wenzelburger@t-online.de
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Damen 30 1
MF: Beate Frey

m 0172 9530104, beafrey77@googlemail.com

Damen 30 (4er) 2
MF: Susanne Hellmig

m 01633121640; susihellmig@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schutz, Yvonne
Leibssle, Kathrin
Biegler-Wiinscher, Heidi
Bez, Carina Nadine
Guggenberger, Franziska
Denzel, Birgit

Frey, Beate

Stiefel, Sandra
Bleher, Julia
Hellmig, Susanne
Eisele, Kristin

Roth, Judith
Albrecht, Gerda
Schitz, Nadja
Mauz, Stefanie
Miller, Saskia
Oelschlager, Monika
Loffler, Sina

Berger, Janina
Trost, Stefanie
Kleiner, Gabriele
Schneider, Julia
Schmid, Tina

Link, Stefanie
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27750195
28350185
26050235
28050116
28450425
27850074
27750165
28650447
28300145
28250953
28600387
28250268
25101380
28450254
27450198
28550293
27801442
28108233
28650359
28152369
27450209
28100724
26750693
26950275

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Name (Nat.)

Stiegele, Tina
Schatzle, Kerstin
Mauz, Waltraud
Duller, Sigrid
Perchtaler, Gudrun (AUT A/D)
Guld, Nina
Schuster, Astrid
Voéhringer, Donata
Hoss, Julia
Schuster, Nicole
Ries, Antje
Theurer, Sandra
Peschke, Jutta
Atzler, Tanja

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27450182
27550173
25150082
25050443
25450540
28651526
27250230
28450959
28152373
26950285
26850356
27853279
26750482
28892413

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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